Platz

3. Fuldawiesenlauf des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.

StNr

Name

Strecke: 5km

M 20
1

M 40
1

W 40
1

2988

2990

2984

Fuckner

Dreller

Mey

Strecke: 10 km

M 40

2991
2989

2986
2985

2983

2087

Engelmann

Pfeiler

Stieglitz
Hast

Lingelbach

Eckert

o2

Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 29.02.2020

Vorname Jg Verein

André

Georg

Evelyn

Christian

Marcus

Thomas

Armin

Jasmin

Heike

1994 TV 03 Breitenbach

1971 TV 03 Breitenbach

1977 LC Marathon Rotenburg

1980 TV 03 Breitenbach
1975 TV 03 Breitenbach

1963 TV 03 Breitenbach
1968 TV 03 Breitenbach

1986 LC Marathon Rotenburg

1965 TV 03 Breitenbach

Seite 1von 1

Zeit

0:20:27

0:23:48

0:26:10

0:43:51
0:54:24

0:42:27
0:43:52

0:47:38

0:55:33

LAV

<] &

<l K]



