3. Fuldawiesenlauf des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.



Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf

Veranstaltungstag: 29.02.2020

Platz	StNr Name	e Vorname	Jg	Verein	Zeit	LAV
Strecke: 5 km						
M 20						
1	2988 Fuckn	ner André	1994	TV 03 Breitenbach	0:20:27	✓
M 40						
1	2990 Dreßle	er Georg	1971	TV 03 Breitenbach	0:23:48	•
W 40						
1	2984 Mey	Evelyn	1977	LC Marathon Rotenburg	0:26:10	✓
Strecke: 10 km						
M 40						
1	2991 Engel	mann Christian	1980	TV 03 Breitenbach	0:43:51	•
2	2989 Pfeile	r Marcus	1975	5 TV 03 Breitenbach	0:54:24	✓
M 50						
1	2986 Stiegli	itz Thomas	1963	3 TV 03 Breitenbach	0:42:27	✓
2	2985 Hast	Armin	1968	3 TV 03 Breitenbach	0:43:52	✓
W 30						
1	2983 Lingel	lbach Jasmin	1986	C Marathon Rotenburg	0:47:38	✓
W 50						
1	2987 Ecker	t Heike	1965	5 TV 03 Breitenbach	0:55:33	•